Date
12/1/2013
12/1/2013
12/2/2013

12/12/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/19/2013
12/19/2013
12/19/2013
12/19/2013
12/19/2013
12/20/2013
12/31/2013

Employee Name
Peggy Bilger
Paula Pryich
Marilyn Baillargeon
Alicia Parker
Jacob Barger
Thad Stelter
Jonathan Butler
Joe'l DeYoung
Sara Rose
Crystal Talley
Maria Tucker
Courtney Woodka
Natalie Martinez

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF DECEMBER 2013

Department
Technical Services
Barkman
Public Services
Barkman
Circulation
Reference & Readers Advisory
Circulation
Human Resources
Executive Director
Circulation
Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.
Community Relations
Youth Services

Position
Technical Services Assistant
Librarian | - Branch
Administrative Assistant
Materials Handling Technician
Customer Service Representative
Materials Handling Technician
Customer Service Representative
Human Resources Manager
Organizational Development Officer
Customer Service Representative
Manager
Marketing Coordinator
Materials Handling Technician

Action
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
Promotion
Lateral Transfer
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
New Hire
Voluntary Termination



